
File No:30-02007/1/2024-NCOERohtak-NCOEDivision 

Subject: Notice inviting comments on procurement of Athlete Monitoring Software on 
Proprietary Basis - Inviting comments thereon. 

Sports Authority of India National Centre of Excellence, Rohtak had invited PAC 
Bid/Tender to purchase the item (details given below) under above subject for SAI, NCOE Rohtak 
on Proprietary basis. 

Procurement of Athlete Monitoring Software on Proprietary Basis: 

ii. 

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

NATIONAL CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE, ROHTAK 

S.No Description 

iii. 

2. 

3 

iv. 

S.No. 

i. 

IFB details 
Item Name and Quantity 
Original Equipment Manufacturer 

Specification Mode 

The details of single tender issued to OEM and the price are given below: 
Items and description 

Athlete Monitoring Software 
plan for 182 boxers @ 250 for 
12 months 

India Rupees Six Lakhs Forty-Four 
Thousand Hundred 

Eighty only 

Details 

Final Unit Price (inclusive of GST) Details given below 

and Two 

30-02007/1/2024-NCOERohtak-NCOEDivision 

Details given below 
Meboki Techonologies Private Limited F-52, First 
Floor, Vipul World Sector 48, Gurugram Haryana 
122001, India 
Email: vt@alliswell.in; manish@alliswell.in 
Details given below 

Date: - 02.05.2024 

Quantity 

182 

Rates 
Per year % 

3,000 18 
% 

IGST 
Amount 

98,280 

Sub total 

IGST (18%) 
Total Amount 

Amount 

5,46,000 

SAI 

5,46,000 

The above details are uploaded for open infornmation to submit Objects, Comments, if any, 

from manufacturer or dealer regarding proprietary nature of the equipment/item detailed above 

within 15 days of issue of this document. 

98,280 
6,44,280 

The comments should be received at the Office of the Chief Executive Officer, SAI NCOE, 

Rohtak or at sainbartk@gmail.com on or before 16.05.2024, at 5:00 PM. Failing which it will be 

presumed that, no vendor(s) is having any comments to offer and the case will be decided on merits. 

Chief Executive Officer 


